Medline Industries, Inc.  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093  |  1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2021 Medline Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Medline and On-Guard are registered trademarks of Medline Industries, Inc.
MKT19W1477039 / LIT280 / 2.5M / SG / 80
On-Guard® blood collection guide
Instructions for activation
Scan with camera on your smartphone to open the link
to the On-Guard blood collection instructional video
Before use: Ensure the female luer adapter is securely attached to the
male adapter and that the male luer adapter is securely attached to the
holder. Remove needle cap. Perform venipuncture as follows:
Two-handed technique
Ordering information
Blood transfer and luer-lock device
Item No. Description Pkg.
BTRD Blood transfer device 198/cs
ACSD Luer lock access device 198/cs
DYNDLA Luer adapter 1,000/cs
DYNDBCHLDR Tube holder 1,000/cs
OnGuard blood collection sets
7" tubing
Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNDTNBC21G7 21 g x 0.75”, Luer lock, 7" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNBC23G7 23 g x 0.75”, Luer lock, 7" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNBC25G7 25 g x 0.75", Luer lock, 7" tubing 200/cs
12" tubing
Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNDTNBCS21G 21 g x 0.75", Luer lock, 12" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNBCS23G 23 g x 0.75", Luer lock, 12" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNBCS25G 25 g x 0.75", Luer lock, 12" tubing 200/cs
Without Luer adapter, 12" tubing
Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNDTNBC21GL 21 g x 0.75", no Luer, 12" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNBC23GL 23 g x 0.75", no Luer, 12" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNBC25GL 25 g x 0.75", no Luer, 12" tubing 200/cs
Pre-attached holder, 12" tubing
Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNDTNHBC21G 21 g x 0.75", holder, 12" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNHBC23G 23 g x 0.75", holder, 12" tubing 200/cs
DYNDTNHBC25G 25 g x 0.75", holder, 12" tubing 200/cs
1 2
3
CLICK
4